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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Run data (ordered by car number):
Car# Mbr Rky Class Driver           Car                    Sponsor               
  01 Yes  No    SS Adam T           Subaru BRZ                                   
                   Day 1 Set 1  89.454      86.651      87.602      87.659      89.063      86.914      86.513     (86.035)     86.186      
85.122+DNF
                 Total (set1 only):  86.035
  07 Yes  No    SP Jordan S         RX7                                          
                   Day 1 Set 1 108.417     100.228     102.145      98.576     (93.986)     96.202      98.160      98.879      98.343      
96.862    
                 Total (set1 only):  93.986
  08 Yes Yes STOCK Paul S           RX7                                          
                   Day 1 Set 1 143.041     118.718     102.775+DNF 157.493+DNF 109.479     105.740     (105.246)    106.568     
107.394     107.860    
                 Total (set1 only): 105.246
  09 Yes  No    SS Alex R           Miata                                        
                   Day 1 Set 1  94.342      93.230      91.688      89.490     (89.301)     97.926      91.451      91.349      89.560      
89.642    
                 Total (set1 only):  89.301
  19 Yes  No    SS Brian L          miata                                        
                   Day 1 Set 1  92.324      90.422      91.374      92.638      89.466      90.454     (88.856)     89.304      90.423      
90.628    
                 Total (set1 only):  88.856
  20  No Yes    SP Paul M           Porsche                                      
                   Day 1 Set 1  89.485      88.756      86.975      85.651      84.948     (83.430)     84.868    
                 Total (set1 only):  83.430
  30 Yes  No    SP Matt B           wrx                                          
                   Day 1 Set 1  87.186      86.255      86.818      86.958+DNF  89.951      87.057      86.142     (85.782)     
86.428      87.129    
                 Total (set1 only):  85.782
  31 Yes  No    SP Ted B            wrx                                          
                   Day 1 Set 1  94.993      94.343      92.912      92.198      89.977      91.149      91.073      91.743     (88.811)     
89.700    
                 Total (set1 only):  88.811
  48 Yes Yes    SS Dan G            Jetta                                        
                   Day 1 Set 1  98.907      92.391      90.573     (88.407)     90.263+1    91.692      89.982+1    89.849      95.315      
97.945+DNF
                 Total (set1 only):  88.407
  49 Yes Yes    SS Matt D           Jetta                                        
                   Day 1 Set 1 110.350     101.991      98.106      95.454      94.193      96.189      94.194+1    94.597      94.575     
(94.075)   
                 Total (set1 only):  94.075
  74 Yes  No    SS Jim E            S2000                                        
                   Day 1 Set 1  95.050      91.338      89.733      88.892      89.093      89.107     (86.664)     86.699      90.479      
88.968    
                 Total (set1 only):  86.664
  94 Yes  No    SP Dave R           Camero                                       
                   Day 1 Set 1  90.783+DNF  94.586+DNF  91.721     (89.333)     88.842+DNF 122.703    
                 Total (set1 only):  89.333
  95  No Yes    SP Carla V          Camero                                       
                   Day 1 Set 1 107.563     102.802     100.389      99.816     (98.196)   
                 Total (set1 only):  98.196
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Overall ranking by raw time:
Rank Car# Class Driver           Car                    Raw Time   Score
   1   20    SP Paul M           Porsche                  83.430 100.000
   2   30    SP Matt B           wrx                      85.782  97.258
   3   01    SS Adam T           Subaru BRZ               86.035  96.972
   4   74    SS Jim E            S2000                    86.664  96.268
   5   48    SS Dan G            Jetta                    88.407  94.370
   6   31    SP Ted B            wrx                      88.811  93.941
   7   19    SS Brian L          miata                    88.856  93.893
   8   09    SS Alex R           Miata                    89.301  93.426
   9   94    SP Dave R           Camero                   89.333  93.392
  10   07    SP Jordan S         RX7                      93.986  88.769
  11   49    SS Matt D           Jetta                    94.075  88.685
  12   95    SP Carla V          Camero                   98.196  84.963
  13   08 STOCK Paul S           RX7                     105.246  79.271

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Overall ranking by group and class:

Group: SS (Super Stock Street)
Rank Car# Class Driver           Car                    Raw Time  PAX #  PAX Time  Score
T  1   01    SS Adam T           Subaru BRZ               86.035   .871    74.936  100.000 
T  2   74    SS Jim E            S2000                    86.664   .871    75.484   99.274 
   3   48    SS Dan G            Jetta                    88.407   .871    77.002   97.317 
   4   19    SS Brian L          miata                    88.856   .871    77.394   96.825 
   5   09    SS Alex R           Miata                    89.301   .871    77.781   96.343 
   6   49    SS Matt D           Jetta                    94.075   .871    81.939   91.454 

Group: STOCK (Stock)
Rank Car# Class Driver           Car                    Raw Time  PAX #  PAX Time  Score
T  1   08 STOCK Paul S           RX7                     105.246  1.000   105.246  100.000 

Group: SP (Street Prepared)
Rank Car# Class Driver           Car                    Raw Time  PAX #  PAX Time  Score
T  1   20    SP Paul M           Porsche                  83.430   .835    69.664  100.000 
T  2   30    SP Matt B           wrx                      85.782   .835    71.628   97.258 
   3   31    SP Ted B            wrx                      88.811   .835    74.157   93.941 
   4   94    SP Dave R           Camero                   89.333   .835    74.593   93.392 
   5   07    SP Jordan S         RX7                      93.986   .835    78.478   88.769 
   6   95    SP Carla V          Camero                   98.196   .835    81.994   84.963 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Set1: First run: 06:16:27 Last run: 08:20:03 Number of runs: 118 Avg run time: 94.27
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